
To: Rules Review Commissioners 
From:  William W. Peaslee 
Date:  December 12, 2023 
Re:   Commission meeting calendar exemplar calendar 
 

It has been suggested that I provide an exemplar calendar for 2024. 

If you begin with the premise that the Rules Review Commission (RRC) would like to uƟlize a minimum of 
90% of the days provided by the General Assembly, the RRC would hold its meeƟngs in the last three 
days of any rules review cycle.  In other words, the last three business days of any calendar month. 

The following dates would accomplish this goal: 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 

Thursday, February 29, 2024 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 

Thursday, August 29, 2024 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024  

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

Thursday, December 19, 2024* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Given the Christmas and New Year’s holidays it is impracƟcal to schedule an RRC meeƟng on either 
Thursday, December 26th or Tuesday, December 31st.  


